
Final Pay Requests for Landfill Cell 3B-5 (project 202313) 

The Landfill Cell 3B-5 project has been completed and approved by NDDEQ. Included in the packet is: 

 Final pay request for Baranko Brothers including Change Order #2 

 Task Order Amendment for Houston Engineering needing approval 

 Final pay requests for Houston Engineering 

The final cost of the project after approvals is $3,665,778.04. This is an overage of the original budgeted 

amount of$89,324.93. The majority of the overage is due to the additional purchase by the City of 

Dickinson for the sand drainage materials that were intended to be supplied by the city from reuse of 

the chip seal aggregate.  

 City staff has reviewed the requests and recommends approval. 


